

For Delhi Admn. : Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

For DDA: Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.

For MCD: Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For U.P. : Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Babu Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Feroza Bano, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

For UPSIDC: Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
& C.A.3773/96 :

in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96: Ms. Seema Midha, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96: Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. M.T. Khan, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96 & Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.
C.A.3774/96 :

in C.A.3769/96: Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

in C.A.3769/96 & Mr. K.R. Rajasekaran Pillai, Adv.
C.A.3773/96 :

in C.A.3770-74/96: Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For N.C.R.P.B. : Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
On the application of the learned Additional Solicitor
General appearing for the Municipal Corporation, adjourned
for twelve weeks to enable the Municipal Corporation to pass
appropriate Resolution.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master