

\2242

C.A.No. 3769 OF 1996

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.101

Court No. 2

SEC. XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3769/1996 @@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Buffalo Traders Welfare Asson. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln.for intervention and impleading party and directions and with office report )

WITH C.A. Nos.3773,3771/1996,W.P.(C)452/95,C.A.3772/96,  
C.A.3774/96(With appln.for discharge of Adv.on record)  
C.A. 3770/96 & W.P.(C)D14793/2000

Date : 18/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.@@  
AA

CORAM :@@  
AAAAAAAAA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK@@  
AA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL@@  
AA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.R.Andhyarjina,Sr.Adv.  
M/s. P.H.Parekh,Amit Dhingra and Ms.  
Shakun Sharma,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For appearing parties Ms.Pinky Anand,D.N.Goburdhan and  
Ms. Geeta Muthra,Advs.  
Mr. Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Dubey&Mr.A.K.Srivastava,Advs.  
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha & Mr.Bipin Kumar,Advs  
Mr. Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. V.B.Saharya,Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.for  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.  
Ms. Sheil Sethi,Adv.  
Mr. K.C.Dua,Adv.  
Mr. S.K.Jain,Adv.  
Mr. H.S.Anand,Adv.  
Ms.Chitra Markandeya,Adv.  
Mr. S.A.Syed,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. M.C.Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
Mr.K.R.R.Pillai,Adv.  
Mr. S.K.Mishra,Advl  
Mr. R.K.Maheshwari,Adv.



AAAAA