

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.NOS. 43, 44 AND 45 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3769 OF 1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U O I &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2009 These Applns./Appeal were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Mahak Bhalla, Adv.  
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. S.A. Ahmed, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPost these applications along with the connected  
matter.(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)